

Misc. Arbitration (Commercial) Case No. 01 of 2021

Order No.74

Date:21-02-2026

Today is fixed for filing of WNA.

Respondent takes step. No WNA is filed.

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Case is adjourned as per request of the bar.

Fix **11.03.2026** for filing of WNA.

Sd/-

(Subhadeep Ray)

Judge, Commercial Court, Siliguri

J.O. Code WB00949